
dos pueblos high school

https://www.dpengineering.org/
Contact: Melissa Woods / Corey Boyce
mwoods@sbunified.org
cboyce@sbunified.org

https://dphsa.org/ 
Contact Athletic Director: Dan Feldhaus:
dfeldhaus@sbunified.org

https://dospueblosib.wixsite.com/ibatdphs
Contact IB Coordinator Matt Moran
mmoran@sbunified.org

Instrumental Music Program -Jazz Band, Marching Band, Concert
Band, Orchestra, Color Guard/ Programa de Música Instrumental
-Banda de Jazz, Banda de Marcha, Banda de Concierto, Orquesta,
Guardia de Color
Contact Aimee Ware: aware@sbunified.org

Dos Pueblos Theatre Company/ Compañía de Teatro Dos Pueblos
Contact Emily Libera: elibera@sbunified.org

Dos Pueblos Vocal Music Program -- Jazz Choir, Madrigals,
Acapella/ Programa de Música Vocal de Dos Pueblos -- Coro de
Jazz, Madrigales, Acapella
Contact Courtney Anderson: courtneyanderson@sbunified.org

Visual Arts/ Artes visuales
Contact Kevin Gleason: kgleason@sbunified.org

https://www.experienceinnovate.org/
Contact Kelly Choi: kchoi@s;bunified.org

Dos Pueblos Engineering Academy
Academia de Ingeniería de Dos Pueblos

DPHS Athletics
Deportes DPHS

International Baccalaureate Program
Programa de Bachillerato Internacional

Visual & Performing Arts
Artes Visuales y Esénicas

7266 Alameda Avenue, Goleta, Ca 93117

Computer Science/ Ciencias de la Computación  
               Contact Ashley Ong: aong@sbunified.org
Construction Technology/ Tecnología de la construcción  
               Contact Chris Mollkoy: cmollkoy@sbunified.org
Culinary Arts/ Artes culinarias
               Contact Terri Ingram: tingram@sbunified.org
Media Arts/ Artes de la comunicación
               Contact John Dent: jdent@sbunified.org
Sports Medicine/ Medicina deportiva
               Contact Todd Garrett: tgarrett@sbunified.org

Contact Head Counselors: Susie Stone: sstone@sbunified.org
or Rebecca Bucher: rbucher@sbunified.org

Career Technical Education Pathways
Vías de Educacíon Técnica Profesional

School Counseling
Asesoramiento Escolar

Home of the Chargers
Principal / Director:

Bill Woodard
bwoodard@sbunified.org

Contact Scott Guttentag:
sguttentag@sbunified.org

DPHS Student Leadership / Activities
Liderazgo / Actividades de los
estudiantes de DPHS

https://dphs.sbunified.org805-968-2541
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